H it

NS (15)

10.30

B F A

KACTCRFER

01.01
01.15
01.29
02.26
03.12
03.26
04.09
05.14
09.10
10.01
10.22

George Chen  FNFEFKIE
George Chen  HlbR
George Chen  F780FEHA
George Chen  FEHFIANY:
George Chen  FEHFHAI:
George Chen BT
George Chen B
i

George Chen  FRllSEFHREK
Tl HE (IREEL)
George Chen {551t

A ERIBFER (cam)

01.02
01.16

01.17

03.06
04.03
06.05
07.10
08.07
09.02
09.04
09.19
10.02
10.28

11.05
11.12
12.04

By HEANE

BHSes AR IIRIET
— (NTHESERH )
(Vi

EE  BAEIEEIRI
(1)

HEE /IR
IARZ P IR B
[E3RE )
By T HIPERE
PR
SCEAHHRE RO
Gl

fEaE LT

Et A YN

ARl JEEE40 - STERE
S —— 40 IRFE <L
BB AT BIAE
HE RS

MCEE B - 35S
Bk /NELIE

g -

[T b

'#'EE%E(AGH&)

02.03

N RVA S ARDE PG
A7

BEIFR o)

01.02

HER EERE 15

01.09

PREnEe SRR

ﬁ@ﬂ%ﬂ%ﬁ (255%)
35331 BEFR  REWR

BHFER o)
1022 fwiEzE EECEEHE—

EHHEAESE
—PEEREEE D6~ D7

1231 HHEEF] 20193C2HiE=
%

BAEBRR ()

04.27 ZEHHE  —PRAIMERRE

06.18 {H#Z MR ALEZ
e

07.03 FFHEIE RALAENYE—

HOCE: (R 7

10.29-30 BWHRI  SCERE - A

R FFUReREy (A
AEERET)

%EE%E(%H&)

01.11

A FRMERRC

BFEBHR (1)

01.01

01.07

01.14

01.21

01.28

01.29

02.04

02.11

R EBAEEE
7/ oW = e AL
MHO=SE 1
JESE  TERABEAEE
IMAEYIRERS 11
Ak MERIBEESE
D PSR B ARIR
EL

JEkEE  (ERINEEEE
: BUERREE o T
o

Ak MERIBEESE
P FBEAGEE RS - B
FiiEiwE 11

e EBEIEEE
AIEGE R RN
SEiE 11

Melli7m  VERIVBEEECE
: BRBYIE B EmED - %
AN 11
M7 VER GRS E
D BIRFEATIRSFE o e

AR En o HOE H  HAth

02.18

02.25

02.26

03.04

03.11

03.18

03.19

03.25

03.26

04.01

04.02

04.08

04.15

04.22

04.23

04.29

04.30

05.06

05.07

Zon s EsiE 11
M7 VYRR
D AR - ZE
BURBEESGm 11
el VERRIBEEHCE
D BIEEHHERER 11
TERUEE B TES OB
D EIACSRESE - AT
i 11
B ERIIBEEHCE
D ER R AR
11
Byt ERNBREHE
REFOEER 11
B VERIIREHCE
T EUESE R 11
MERUEE B FES O
: B - (EREIT
11
B VERIIREHCE
DA RITEER 11
WAL EBEESEE
FRARMIATERLS 11
FEE VERBRESE
REFPEEE 11
BopE  FEFEOE R - R
HrSLEEEELE 11
FEE ERRERHE
P RFERRE 11
FoEE (ERAVERAE
AR BGEMTARR
11
FEE (ERIEERAGE
B HASE RE I
5o
W EREIEEE
R ~ B K
FUEREEA 11
ForHE ERBEEAGE
Fh B 11
JEE  HEARAER : &
IS PEGE 11
e MEROVEEREE
T LR R AT
R 11
B B A AR
] —— e A BT A
11

465




466

2019 G AR

05.13

05.14

05.20

05.27

05.28

06.03

06.10

06.17

06.18

06.24

06.25

07.01

07.02

07.08

07.15

07.16

07.22

07.23

07.29

07.30

e VERIVEEEEE
FRREGTAAY 11
MERUEE B AES B
D EEEE T - s
R 11
WS TERRIREHE
P HIEEABESES 11
e TERIVEEEEGE
R R R
WA 1
b [EGAIEEE
EBRLEEES 1
JEGSE  TEROVBEEEGE
LN R R SRR
11
JERSE TERIEEIEEE
* PR EEERNA A TR
e 11
JEGNE  (EROVEEEEE
ERERYIA - BHERIE
fET 11
MERUEE B ATESCHE
RS HRE  5EA
¥MHE 1
JEGNE  (ERIVEEEEGE
IETREIYIA - BAAE
=Y
fETe  BGAIEEME
—Eirs - —EiRE 1
THRE (ERIEEEAE
DiEE R 11
GRSEIE = E aE Rl
H o1
THRE (EREERE
REIHEA 1
THRE (EREEEEGE
RS o RIS
11
MeEE  AHFEREH 0 5138
BEREBIEL 11
THRE (ERIBEEAE
: RIS 11
fssZe  [EGAIEEE
HEAEE 1
THRE (EREEEAE
HEBDEE 11
BRAERR R Erf/NEERRIAR
HF—REBF=BE

08.05

08.12

08.19

08.20

08.26

08.27

09.02

09.09

09.16

09.17

09.23

09.24

09.30

10.07

10.14

10.15

10.21

11
UM ERIVBEEECE
DR~ EEE - EFEH
R 1
BN ERMNBEEHE
;S R - BRI
ERRMBHEHECZE 11
UM ERIVBERECE
TR - AR
eEEE Rk 1
i (e L7
B =S /N e (i
R 11
UM ERIVEERECE
: T HIRFERE % T/E
11
BT EEEIEEE
IREABCRIFRE 11
BIEEE  (ERIBEEAE
P SRR BERE
11
BRAEEE  (ERMVBLAEE
: RN - R lEIERE
=z 1
B (EREEEHCE
FHthlE - FEESEEIR T
11
MEEE  RREEREE - BT
EEERER 11
B (ERIEEHCE ¢
PRI g - BT
11
ETL EEREIEEE
—iRMR . —EEE 1
BRAEEE  (EMBEEEE
PR T
s 1
FRE (ERMBEHHE :
S - BEEEY 1
THE (ERIEEE
: G EERER
11
i (e L7
s EEZER o PR
R 11
THE (ERIEEEE
 ETE AR - HEEIE
11

10.22

10.28

10.29

11.04

11.11

11.18

11.25

11.26

12.02

12.09

12.16

12.17

12.21

12.23

B RPN
11
FRE (ERNEEHE
FHEEEENE 1
ETL EESAIEELE
MarRR - WO R
11
HOOH  ERRERHE
D EEERAR - R
BHLE 11
OO ERIIREHE
T EHEREA - TSR
ol
M ERMEEEHE
D ER AR - SRR
FER 11
FOOE  ERIIREHCE
: SR EAR R
11
fEFZe  [BGAIERE
S TIES » #eTT
¥HE 1
OO ERIBREHCE
 EHEIFK - BIGELT
THE 11
BN ERMEELHE
: IR ol T
LR 1
OO ERIIBEHCE
D FEERE  BEHIYIR
A 11
e RREERRL - &
SHREIAY 11
i B RESEED
PHEEN S 8
T g (HEENEE
%) BIEENEE 9
EH) EE3 (TR
A0 HIEEENEKE 9
BISERE  (RIE BB
B AEEE B
B EE AR
Y HEEENEKE 9
E=WNEE  EE GEiRIE
) AN ERE 9
HIOHE  ERRERHE
R/ INETF - fEEeEtt

Il




12.24

12.30

A 1
FEFZ  BUGAIEEE
FERIORE - SEraiE 1
FOCHE RS - BT
EESRE 11

FEER (oam)

01.01
01.09
01.16
01.23
01.30
02.06
02.09

02.15
02.20
02.27
03.06
03.13
03.20
03.27
04.03
04.10
04.17
04.24
05.01
05.08
05.15
05.22
05.29
06.05
06.12
06.19
06.26
07.03
07.10
07.17
07.24
07.31
08.07
08.14
08.21
08.28

ok 2RMNK
ok W”H)ﬁ?yi

ok ERIKR
ok W%ﬂﬁﬁ
ok BRIk
ek ERAIK B2

BEAR  SFSASELEpIE
Bl—7 (FEHHRFES
# - 5E%) B2
S ERAEIRE N
%E’Ji—*fﬁ (GEHELE
Hepedr) 1EEF B2
ok ERIK

ok W”Hﬁﬂyi

ok W’ﬂiﬂﬁﬁ
Bk 2ERMK
sk R
Mok ZERMK
ok Z2RNK
ok ZRK
Bk ERAK
Bk 2RIK
Bk 2ERNK
Bk 2ERMK
Bk EEAK
Bk 2K
Bk 2ERME
Bk 2RMK

sk Ik
sk ZERIK
sk IR
sk Rk
sk Ik
sk Ik
sk Ik
sk ERIK
sk Rk
sk Rk
sk UK
sk Ik

09.04
09.11
09.18
09.20

09.21

09.25
10.02
10.09
10.16
10.23
10.30
11.06
11.13
11.20
11.23

11.27
12.04
12.11
12.18
12.25

ok ZERIEK

ok ZERIK

Bk ZERIIK

YRR R TH/VIN

o PUAMHHA

FETRESREIERCE (A
A MRk

wHEH EME! —F
(R B HGE)

ok ZERIIK

Bk ZERIIK

b Z N 3

Bk ZERIAK

K ZERIHK

ok ZERIK

Bk ZERIIK

Bk 22RIIK

2k ZERIEK

SRR HABERZK - gEe

7 — (FELEAKR)

ik

b Z N 3

2K ZERIEK

ok ZERIHK

ok 2K

ok 2K

\

\

AR En o HOE H  HAth

467




